Joe Smyth 58
Mike Hendricks
Beau Abellana

Rajeev Malik

Doug Tooke 61
Mike Welsh

Bill Norris

Bruce Burding

Mark Mahaffey 60
David Hendrix

Bob Nelson

Tony Cooper

Frankie Faile 62
Norm Russell

Steve Lyles

Guy Reslier

Greg Wright 63
Mark Shuford

Michael Wright

Roger Gentry

Marty Morici 63
Joe Porten
Perry Sanders

James Barnett

Closest To The Hole

Greg Wright

Craig Disere
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SENIOR GOLFERS OF SOUTH CAROLINA
MUSGROVE MILL
JULY 1 2025
FINAL RESULTS

Gross Net Gross
Craig Disere 64 55 13 Jim Boyd 63
Charlie Hodge Roger Loxley
Marsh Moore Ron Intermill
Pieter Groot Jim Cordan
Tim Bolding 63 55 14 Dennis Dukes 64
Dick Swartout James Glenn

Elmer Knight Duane Daniels

Karl Nilsen John Orr

Rick Oyervides 62 55 15  RandyYonce 65
Rusty Stokes Terry Clyburn

Brad Myers Terry Barden

Gene Bowman Kent Newberry

Jim Wise 63 56 16  Pete Clough 64
Dave Sampson John Bishop
Jim Hazel Jim Heffner

Steve Leone Norb Schuermann

Steve Tinney 66 56 17  Robert Burgess 66
Bill Johnson Tery Stegall

Tim Sonefelt Robert White

Billy Hickson Al Hoy

Bob West 64 56 18  Brian Robinson 68
Jeff Wile Mike Gearhart

Wayne Earhardt Jay Germain

Fred Bassford Alan Hale

56

57

60

19

20

21

22

23

24

Andy Roswold 67
Clay Gaddy
David Hill

Carl Derrick

Frank Herlong 67
Dennis Clarke

David Gillespie

George Flanders

Lewis Brady 66
Koger Bradford

Bob Mcgrath

Richard Pressley

Marcus Lowe 68
Mike Keefer

Wally Novak

Jerry Perry

Doug Bedard 68
Jim Lester
Ken Hanna

Pete Arsenault

Fred Williams 72
Bob Ostermueller
Alan Hardin

John Harrison

60

60

62

62

64



